DATE OF
PROPOSAL

10/9/2019

10/29/2020

12/4/2019

2/6/2020

3/13/2020

PO #

PO 090573

PO 091565

PO

PO

PO 090915

PO 091577

PO

PAID TO DATE

19,984.00
244,536.00
27,896.00
49,991.00

28,472.00

College Road Affordable Housing - Garden View Apts Remediation

City of Key West (TetraTech)

1300 White Street, Key West, Florida 33040

DESCRIPTION
VSR plan petrolium for FDEP approval
Petroleum Remediation (VSR proposal)
Petroleum Remediation Change Order (additional tons removed)
Assesment for Chemical Contamination

Change Order for additional testing for the Chemical Contamination

Remediation for the Chemical Contamination (Includes field work and
report for FKAA property, but no remediation for FKAA property)

Specifications for bidding and construction procedure

Attorney Fees (Dean, Mead Egerton, Bloodworth, Capouano &
Bozarth P. A))

UNIT PRICE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

SUBTOTA

L

OTHER

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$19,984.00
$283,381.00
$25,986.00
$49,991.00
$28,472.00
$437,402.00
$6,640.00

$6,045.00

$857,901.00

$857,901.00



